
Reading
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Centredale School

Centredale School

Centredale School

113

113

44

0

0

0

3

2

2

110

111

42

21

5

10

19

5

24

55

43

17

50

39

40

23

37

10

21

33

24

11

26

5

10

23

12

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Beginning of Grade 5

32

37

44

0

0

0

1

0

2

31

37

42

5

4

12

16

11

29

17

15

23

55

41

55

6

12

5

19

32

12

3

6

2

10

16

5

346

441

550

School: Centredale School
District: North Providence
State: Rhode Island
Code: 24-24109

School Summary
2007-2008 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Beginning of Grade 5

32

37

44

0

0

0

1

0

1

31

37

43

2

0

3

6

0

7

16

10

17

52

27

40

9

16

12

29

43

28

4

11

11

13

30

26

342

436

538

Writing
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 5 44 0 2 42 10 24 17 40 10 24 5 12 544


